2013 - 2014 Moms and Tots Schedule

Class will be held Fridays 10:00 am to 11:00 am

SESSION 1 - $25.00 September 2013 thru December 2013

Friday 9/6/2013
Friday 9/13/2013
Friday 9/20/2013
Friday 9/27/2013|NO CLASS - SCHOOL CLOSED
Friday 10/4/2013
Friday 10/11/2013
Friday 10/18/2013
Friday 10/25/2013|NO CLASS - SCHOOL CLOSED
Friday 11/1/2013(HALLOWEEN PARTY
Friday 11/8/2013
Friday 11/15/2013
Friday 11/22/2013|THANKSGIVNG PARTY
Friday 11/29/2013|NO CLASS - SCHOOL CLOSED
Friday 12/6/2013
Friday 12/13/2013
Friday 12/20/2013|CHRISTMAS PARTY
SESSION 2 - $25.00 February 2014 thru May 2014
Friday 2/14/2014VALENTINES PARTY
Friday 2/21/2014
Friday 2/28/2014
Friday 3/7/2014|NO CLASS - SCHOOL CLOSED
Friday 3/14/2014
Friday 3/21/2014
Friday 3/28/2014
Friday 4/4/2014
Friday 4/11/2014
Friday 4/18/2014|NO CLASS - SCHOOL CLOSED
Friday 4/25/2014|NO CLASS - SCHOOL CLOSED
Friday 5/2/2014
Friday 5/9/2014
Friday 5/16/2014
Friday 5/23/2014
Friday 5/30/2014
Schedule
10:00 am - 10:25 am Play time
10:25 am -10:30 am Clean-up
10:30 am -10:45 am Craft Project
10:45 am -10:55 am Circle time- Songs / story
10:55 am - 11:00 am Snack (Provided-- please let us know of any food allergies




